RESULTS

03-25-1941 - Municipal Primary Election

City Attorne
Dayton L. Ault

Jean F. Du Paul

Councilman District 1
Edward A. Kickham
Fred W. Simpson

Councilman District 3
Alex Benson
Paul J. Hartley
Joseph W. Hinchy

Councilman District 4
Ernest J. Boud
George J. Lapthorne
Harry Warburton
Andrew K. Weir
William W. White

19,302
7,288

1,792
3,394

815
3,185
895

1,294
873
850

1,087
651
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