## RESULTS

## 03-25-1941 - Municipal Primary Election

City Attorney		
Dayton L. Ault	19,302	votes
Jean F. Du Paul	7,288	votes
Councilman District 1		
Edward A. Kickham	1,792	votes
Fred W. Simpson	3,394	votes
Councilman District 3		
Alex Benson	815	votes
Paul J. Hartley	3,185	votes
Joseph W. Hinchy	895	votes
Councilman District 4		
Ernest J. Boud	1,294	votes
George J. Lapthorne	873	votes
Harry Warburton	850	votes
Andrew K. Weir	1,087	votes
William W. White	651	votes